
SI. No. 

1 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18 

19. 

20. 
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Office Of The District Legal Services Authority, Deoghar 
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OFFICE ORDER No. 

30 

Name of Candidate 

Sonam Kumari 

Rahul Kumar 

Nikita Kumari 

Akhilesh Kumar Kapri 

Md. Wazahat Hussain 

Dilip Kumar Dubey 

Manisha Yaday 

Nandan Kumar Rawani 

Vikash Choudhary 

Sikandar Kumar Raut 

Manoj Kumar Yadav 

Rajesh Kumar Das 

Mukund Yadav 

Sanjeev Kumar Murmu 

Bikas Kumar Turi 

Vikas Mahto 

Arun Kumar 

Namita Kumari 

Rakesh Raj 

Nitish Kumar Pandit 

Rakhi Kumari 

Vishwajeet Rana 

Kishor Yaday 

Chhotu Kumar Das 

Abhishek Tiwary 

Moni Kumari 

Ritika Marandi 

MD. Wasim Akram 

Dated: - 26.09.2024 

Sumit Rao 

Father's Name 

Shankar Sah 

Nandkishor Bhokta 

Gangadhar Pandit 

Rohit Kapri 

Md. Mubarak Hussain 

Late Keshav Chandra 

Ashok Yaday 

Anil Rawani 

Prablad Prasad Choudhary 

Govind Raut 

Tiken Prasad Yadav 

Maheshwar Das 

Kaleshwar Yadav 

Prem Kumar Murmu 

Chhedu Turi 

Vaski Mahto 

Sukdev Yadav 

Janaradhan Panday 

Ramesh Kumar Singh 

Naresh Kumar Pandit 

Ashok Pandey 

Ghanshyam Rana 

Ramdeo Yaday 

Uchit Das 

Ramjee Prasad Tiwary 

Nishikant Mishra 

Late Birju Marandi 

MD. Sayeed Ansari 

Ajit Rao 

Block 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Devipur 

Mohanpur 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Sarath 

Sonaraithari 

Mohanpur 

Palojori 

Madhupur 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Madhupur 

Madhupur 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Deoghar 

Sarath 

Deoghar 

Sarath 

Deoghar 

Karon 

Margomunda 

Devipur 

Palojori 

Madhupur 
Mohanpur 
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S2 

53 

54 

55. 

56 

S7 

63 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

64. 
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65. 

40 

S1 

80 

94 

116 

121 

129 

152 

168 

180 

212 

404 

405 

442 

10 

71 

173 

182 

192 

204 

219 

230 

293 

302 

311 

312 

42 

123 

172 

187 

191 

197 

211 

213 

238 

241 

243 

Nirmal Kumar Hembrom 

Amit Anand 

Gautam Kumar Mandal 

Munna Kumar Yadav 

Mantu Kumar Sharma 

Rajendra Kumar Mohali 

Rakesh Kumar Mandal 

Vikash Kumar 

Dilip Kumar Murmu 

Yogesh Kumar Bhaiya 

Chandan Kumar 

Sony Khatun 

Krishna Kumar 

Devkaran 

Manoj Murmu 

Subhash Kumar 

Suraj Kumar Yadav 

Ranjit Kumar Yaday 

Suraj Kumar Thakur 

Kumar Shailesh 

Milan Kumar Sen 

Jeet Nandan 

Sanjeet Marandi 

Devendra Kumar Yadav 

Lalan Mehra 

Birendra Kumar Marandi 

Suraj Kumar Singh 

Pramod Kumar Ray 

Gangadhar Mandal 

Mahadeo Murmu 

Vishal Kumar 

MD. Sarfraz Ahmed 

Madan Kumar Mandal 

Anand Kumar Tiwary 

Chandan Kumar Yadav 

Manu Kumar Paswan 

Ramakant Thakur 

Hemeshwar Hembrom 

Drone Kumar Singh 

Mathura Mandal 

Vinod Kumar Yadav 

Nand Kishor Sharma 

Puran Mohali 

Parmanand Mandal 

Nawal Kishor Roy 

Rasik Lal Murmu 

Ashok Kumar Bhaiya 

Bhanu Prasad Raut 

Farukh Khatun 

Arjun Mahto 

Gangadhar Mahto 

Chintamani Kisku 

Gyanendra Prasad Sinha 

Akshay Kumar Yadav 

Naresh Prasad Yadav 

Rajendra Thakur 

Kaushal Kishor Singh 

Madhu Chandra Sen 

Dhananjay Nandan 

Mulin Marandi 

Nathu Prasad Yaday 

Ashok Mehra 

Gopal Marandi 

Ajit Kumar Singh 

Sukhdev Prasad Ray 

Arjun Mandal 

Badan Murmu 

Vijay Mandal 

Yakub Ansari 

Tahlu Mandal 

Binay Tiwary 

Dinesh Prasad Yaday 

Kishun Paswan 

Govind Thakur 

Palojori 

Sarath 

Devipur 

Palojori 

Deoghar 

Palojori 

Sonaraithari 

Deoghar 

Mohanpur 

Devipur 

Mohanpur 

Palojori 

Palojori 

Palojori 

Karon 

Deoghar 

Sarwan 

Sonaraith¡ri 

Deoghar 

Madhupur 

Madhupur 

Deoghar 

Margomunda 

Devipur 

Madhupur 

Margomunda 

Karon 

Sarwan 

Devipur 

Margomunda 

Sonaraithari 

Palojori 

Sarath 

Margomunda 

Deoghar 

Devipur 
Deoghar 



67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

259 

270 

285 

287 

299 

300 

307 

309 

310 

Manoj Kumar Mandal 

Rajesh Prasad Yadav 

Rohit Das 

MD. Moinuddin Ansari 

Meghnath Singh 

Md. Shahbuddin 

Kaleshwar Singh 

Gulabi Tudu 

Mitan Mandal 

Badrinath mandal 

Kishun Prasad Yaday 

Rajendra Das 

MD. Naimuddin 

Sapan Singh 

Md. Mahfooz 

Shobha Singh 

Naresh Tudu 

Chunni Mandal 

Mohanpur 

Devipur 

Mohanpur 

Madhupur 

Karon 

Madhupur 

Mohanpur 

Karon 

Palojori 

26/)244 
Secretáry 

DLSA, Deoghar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

